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Choisissez un tour :

Tour n°7

TOUR SUIVANT

25 équipes participantes - IV moyen: 146

Classement
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Equipe

Marie Paule JUHEL
Nicole POTHIN

Brigitte COLLEU
Monique GEOFFRION
Marie Helene ECAROT
Jacqueline GARNIER
Claudine COTTEZ
Marylene TURPIN-GALVEZ
Marie Francoise PIZETTE
Nicole LEMASSON
Solange BEROU
Danielle CHEVILLARD

Odette BODINIER

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

Résultat

13.45

16.18

6.55

4.42

15.58

13.45

18.28

6.55

13.45

3.82

16.55

16.37

6.55

Pénalité

0.00 |
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00 |
0.00
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0.00

0.00

Bonus

12.21

12.65

11.88

11.99

8.58

9.46

8.03

9.46

8.69

9.68

5.72

5.50

9.46
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Total

PV

| 113.20
108.00
97.26
93.13
91.37
88.03

| 86.48
85.79
84.18
83.85
83.35
78.94

75.44
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Annie HUGUES
Marie-Edmee ALBERT
Christine LUCAS
Anne MAISSIAT
Martine GACHOT
Marlene ISAAC
Madeleine JAVELOT
Marie QUEFFURUS
Francoise LEBATTEUX

Marie Paule DE
CATHELINEAU

Marie VINCENT

Murielle BOTHUA

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

12.90

15.15

16.91

12.31

3.45
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4.62

5.72

2.09

3.85

5.94

6.38

4.40

3.74

2.53

1.65

0.66
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73.76
73.40
71.73
70.00
69.28
66.08
65.75
62.37

60.17

49.54

48.43

35.47
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